
W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w - 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 43,1 67 SR 45 50,67
1 w - 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 43,1 67 M6 45 47,5/ 50,67

 
1 w - 50,5 KG Mantegazza Eva ITA 48,6 29 SR 42,5 43,49
1 w - 50,5 KG Pinna Corda Adriana ITA 49,6 46 M2 45 45,29

 
1 w - 53 KG Galetti Maura ITA 51,5 34 SR 57,5 56,13

 
1 w - 55,5 KG Bettens Delphine BEL 55,4 23 JR 50 45,97

 
1 w - 63 KG Barbieri Anna ITA 62,3 22 JR 60 50,02

 
1 w - 70 KG Zilke Kim ENG 63,5 23 JR 57,5 47,16
1 w - 70 KG Rotondi Anna ITA 67,6 37 SR 57,5 44,83
1 w - 70 KG Bradley Manon ENG 67,6 40 M1 70 54,57

 
1 w - 80 KG Coppola Grazia ITA 76,5 24 SR 62,5 44,46
1 w - 80 KG Perrone Susanna ITA 76,5 43 M1 65 46,24

 
1 w - 90 KG Segal Yulia RUS 82,9 44SR / M1 67,5 45,27

1 52 KG Briganti Daniele ITA 50,2 17 T2 62,5 61,99

1 60 KG Smith Steve USA 58,8 73 SR 72,5 60,18
1 60 KG Moreiro Jean-Michel FRA 59,6 54 M3 95 77,76
1 60 KG Serra Giampaolo ITA 58,1 59 M4 112,5 115 94,57
1 60 KG Smith Steve USA 58,8 73 M7 72,5 60,18

 
1 67,5 KG Frantar Zan SLO 66,4 15 T1 95 69,99
1 67,5 KG Barresi Rosario ITA 67 17 T2 100 73,07
2 67,5 KG Daldry Micheal ENG 65 17 T2 90 67,63
1 67,5 KG Novelli Alessandro ITA 65,1 21 JR 120 90,04
1 67,5 KG Panelli Eros ITA 66,2 36 SR 152,5 112,65
2 67,5 KG Mc Connnell Scott IRE 64,9 31 SR 150 112,86
3 67,5 KG Crecentini Federico ITA 65,7 26 SR 130 96,71
4 67,5 KG Ceccanti Emiliano ITA 64,5 36 SR 100 75,68
1 67,5 KG Galieti Daniele ITA 66 36 MPF 115 85,19
1 67,5 KG Marci Francesco ITA 67 49 M2 110 80,38
2 67,5 KG Morgetta Mariano ITA 66,8 47 M2 97,5 71,44
1 67,5 KG Lobachev Vladimir RUS 65,9 66 M6 87,5 64,91

1 75 KG Mundi Harjinder ENG 72,7 17 T2 92,5 63,01
2 75 KG Busuito Salvatore ITA 67,9 16 T2 90 64,98
3 75 KG O'Boyle Joshua ENG 74,8 17 T2 80 53,27
1 75 KG Rozov Andrey RUS 74,9 19 T3 115 76,50

1 75 KG Bazzanella Luca ITA 71,7 22 JR 105 72,35
2 75 KG De Gemnado Giuseppe ITA 74,2 21 JR 95 63,66
1 75 KG Botta Alberto ITA 68,4 31 SR 160 114,78
2 75 KG Cosmai Mauro ITA 74,1 27 SR 142,5 95,59
3 75 KG Cusumano Cyrille FRA 74,2 36 SR 140 93,81
4 75 KG Ionni Gianluca ITA 73,7 39 SR 127,5 85,90
5 75 KG Rozov Andrey RUS 74,9 19 SR 115 76,50

 
OUT 75 KG Giansante Danilo ITA 71,9 43 M1

1 75 KG Schipani Victor FRA 73,5 46 M2 142,5 96,22
2 75 KG Semenichenko Gennady RUS 73,4 48 M2 132,5 89,57
1 75 KG Dessalvi Antonello ITA 74,1 54 M3 140 93,91
1 75 KG Huchet Marc FRA 73,7 69 M6 100 67,37
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1 82,5 KG Maniscalco Felice ITA 82,5 16 T2 122,5 75,86
1 82,5 KG Geisser Sandro SWI 80,2 23 JR 130 82,13

1 82,5 KG Joseph Mike ENG 80,3 36 SR 182,5 115,19
2 82,5 KG Mc Connell Mark IRE 81,7 35 SR 170 106,00
3 82,5 KG Herd Max ENG 76,6 24 SR 145 94,79
4 82,5 KG Tempest Phillip ENG 80,2 36 SR 145 91,61
5 82,5 KG Zaccagni Antonio ITA 82,5 34 SR 145 89,80
6 82,5 KG Prevot Jerome FRA 82,5 33 SR 142,5 88,25
7 82,5 KG Nardulli Paolo ITA 81 33 SR 130 81,55
8 82,5 KG Barbieri Ciro ITA 81,6 29 SR 117,5 73,33

OUT 82,5 KG Le Maitre Fréderic FRA 82,2 37 SR

1 82,5 KG Tempest Phillip ENG 80,2 36 MPF 145 91,61
2 82,5 KG Sanna Alessandro ITA 78,6 27 MPF 130 83,36

 
1 82,5 KG Lungaro Nicola ITA 81,4 40 M1 150 93,77
2 82,5 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 81,9 42 M1 145 90,25
3 82,5 KG Linnett Peter ENG 76,9 43 M1 140 91,24

1 82,5 KG Leprovost Thierry FRA 81,9 48 M2 140 87,14
2 82,5 KG Giorno Angelo ITA 81,8 45 M2 120 74,76

 
1 82,5 KG Rioland Michel FRA 82 59 M4 125 77,74
2 82,5 KG El-Aawar Fouad FRA 81,9 56 M4 120 74,69
3 82,5 KG Giramonti Roberto ITA 75,3 57 M4 105 69,55

 
1 82,5 KG Fava Edoardo ITA 80,7 60 M5 110 69,19

 
1 82,5 KG Polese Ilio ITA 76,9 65 M6 120 121 78,20

 
1 82,5 KG Laving Pierre FRA 80,8 72 M7 107,5 108 67,55
2 82,5 KG Charbit Andre FRA 75,8 74 M7 92,5 60,96

1 90 KG Gladkikh Roman RUS 86,3 17 T2 110 66,10
 

1 90 KG Pontrelli Angelo ITA 85,6 21 JR 147,5 89,10
 

1 90 KG Vorobiev Sergey RUS 89,9 29 SR 177,5 103,96
2 90 KG Ranieri Vanni ITA 88,2 33 SR 160 94,82
3 90 KG Jachim John USA 88,7 45 SR 145 85,62
4 90 KG Smet Rudy BEL 85,5 39 SR 130 78,59

OUT 90 KG Natale Mickele ITA 84,6 24 SR
1 90 KG Haines Mark ENG 88,6 33 MPF 137,5 81,26

 
1 90 KG Nasroune Kamel FRA 89,7 41 M1 150 87,98
2 90 KG Cavallaro Andrea ITA 85,9 41 M1 140 84,38
3 90 KG Lomov Sergey ITA 90 43 M1 140 81,94

1 90 KG Dermelev Sergey EST 87,5 48 M2 155 92,32
2 90 KG Grudé Thierry FRA 88,4 48 M2 145 85,81
3 90 KG Jachim John USA 88,7 45 M2 145 85,62
4 90 KG Bonazza Luciano ITA 83,1 48 M2 130 80,11

 
1 90 KG Orlando Cosimo ITA 90 51 M3 170 99,50
2 90 KG Nazaret Thierry FRA 89,1 50 M3 140 82,45
3 90 KG White Larry ENG 85,4 51 M3 135 81,68
1 90 KG Panier Jean FRA 87,9 55 M4 140 83,15
2 90 KG John David WAL 90 57 M4 105 61,46

 
1 90 KG Sifano Gennaro ITA 86,8 60 M5 130 77,82
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1 100 KG Fomochkin Andrey RUS 95,6 42 SR 190 107,54
2 100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 97 35 SR 160 89,90
3 100 KG Daly Derek IRE 97,3 30 SR 152,5 85,55
4 100 KG Bultemeier James USA 98,2 44 SR 152,5 85,19
5 100 KG Sudano Francesco ITA 96,4 28 SR 150 84,54
6 100 KG La Rosa Martino ITA 97,5 26 SR 137,5 77,07

 
1 100 KG Fomochkin Andrey RUS 95,6 42 MPF 190 107,54
2 100 KG Vacca Salvatore ITA 97,6 27 MPF 170 95,23
3 100 KG Jacky Gerard SWI 96,9 35 MPF 140 78,71

 
1 100 KG Fomochkin Andrey RUS 95,6 42 M1 190 107,54
2 100 KG Bianchi Renato ITA 100 43 M1 170 94,18
3 100 KG Bultemeier James USA 98,2 44 M1 152,5 85,19
4 100 KG Giles Marc ENG 98,8 43 M1 152,5 84,94
1 100 KG Gianovitto Antonio ITA 99,4 46 M2 120 66,66

 
1 100 KG Flett Martin SCT 97 51 M3 155 87,09

OUT 100 KG Felki Alberto ITA 92,5 51 M3
 

1 100 KG Bellevergue Alain FRA 98,9 56 M4 140 77,95
 

1 100 KG Alain Jean-Louis FRA 98,8 64 M5 150 83,55
2 100 KG Barbieri Vincenzo ITA 99,4 61 M5 150 83,33
3 100 KG Rafele Francesco ITA 93,9 63 M5 140 80,00

 
1 100 KG Volpis Roberto ITA 97,6 65 M6 142,5 79,83

 
1 100 KG Gianovitto Antonio ITA 99,4 46 MPF 120 66,66

1 110 KG Di Martino Mattia ITA 110 19 T3 130 69,75
1 110 KG Chekrenev Valentin RUS 102,5 23 JR 160 87,76

 
1 110 KG Bossi Paul USA 107,2 41 SR 215 220/ 116,14
2 110 KG Donati Raoul USA 108,4 43 SR 197,5 106,35
3 110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 109 29 SR 197,5 106,20
4 110 KG Hernandez David FRA 110 26 SR 180 96,57
5 110 KG Svalina John USA 108,6 36 SR 177,5 95,53
6 110 KG Chekrenev Valentin RUS 102,5 23 SR 160 87,76
7 110 KG Marino Andrea ITA 100,9 34 SR 120 66,23

 
1 110 KG Bossi Paul USA 107,2 41 M1 215 220/ 116,14
2 110 KG Donati Raoul USA 108,4 43 M1 197,5 106,35
3 110 KG Ferrara Davide ITA 101,2 40 M1 115 63,40

 
1 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 110 52 M3 145 77,79

 
1 110 KG Gardie Hubert FRA 104,9 58 M4 150 81,59
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1 125 KG Dechamps Sebastien BEL 120 14 T1 85 44,80
1 125 KG Dechamps Jérôme BEL 116 19 T3 120 63,66

1 125 KG Goodwin Matthew ENG 117,7 37 SR 177,5 93,90
2 125 KG Ortega Michel SWI 115,2 36SR / MPF172,5 91,63
3 125 KG Wright Jeremy USA 111,1 27 SR 170 90,98
4 125 KG Intile Antonnio ITA 115 39 SR 132,5 70,41

OUT 125 KG Avrunin David ISR 119 25 SR

1 125 KG Linde Mario SWI 122,4 44 M1 192,5 100,95
2 125 KG Thioux Aimé FRA 123,6 43 M1 175 91,53
1 125 KG Brusco Enrico ITA 119 54 M3 180 95,02
2 125 KG De Luca Jimi SWI 112,3 54 M3 165 88,09

 

1 145 KG Sapozhkov Vadim RUS 135 40 SR 170 86,53
1 145 KG Maniscalco Rosario ITA 135,4 42 M1 170 86,45
2 145 KG Sapozhkov Vadim RUS 135 40 M1 170 86,53
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Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Gedney USA 26/09/40
- 44 KG Judith SR 67 43,1 40 42,5 45 1,1261 45 50,67

w Gedney USA 26/09/40
- 44 KG Judith M6 67 43,1 40 42,5 45 47,5/ 1,1261 45 50,67

 
w Mantegazza ITA 11/11/77

- 50,5 KG Eva SR 29 48,6 37,5 42,5 45/ 1,0233 42,5 43,49
w Pinna Corda ITA 8/11/60

- 50,5 KG Adriana M2 46 49,6 42,5 45 47,5/ 1,0065 45 45,29

 
w Galetti ITA 15/06/73

- 53 KG Maura SR 34 51,5 57,5 62,5/ 62,5/ 0,9762 57,5 56,13

 
w Bettens BEL 22/04/84

- 55,5 KG Delphine JR 23 55,4 50 50 52,5/ 0,9194 50 45,97

 
w Barbieri ITA 25/07/85

- 63 KG Anna JR 22 62,3 52,5 57,5/ 60 0,8336 60 50,02

 
w Zilke ENG 21/02/84

- 70 KG Kim JR 23 63,5 57,5 60/ 62,5/ 0,8202 57,5 47,16
w Rotondi ITA 24/09/70

- 70 KG Anna SR 37 67,6 57,5 62,5/ 62,5/ 0,7796 57,5 44,83
w Bradley ENG 19/10/66

- 70 KG Manon M1 40 67,6 70 75/ 77,5/ 0,7796 70 54,57

 
w Coppola ITA 26/07/83

- 80 KG Grazia SR 24 76,5 55 60 62,5 0,7114 62,5 44,46
w Perrone ITA 10/01/64

- 80 KG Susanna M1 43 76,5 60 62,5 65 0,7114 65 46,24

 
w Segal RUS 18/04/63

- 90 KG Yulia SR / M1 44 82,9 60 65 67,5 0,6707 67,5 45,27
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Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Briganti ITA 9/11/89
52 KG Daniele T2 17 50,2 55 60/ 62,5 0,9919 62,5 61,99

 
Moreiro FRA 13/04/53

60 KG Jean-Michel M3 54 59,6 90 90 95 0,8185 95 77,76

 
Smith USA 22/11/33

60 KG Steve SR 73 58,8 70 72,5 75/ 0,8301 72,5 60,18
Smith USA 22/11/33

60 KG Steve M7 73 58,8 70 72,5 75/ 0,8301 72,5 60,18
Serra ITA 4/01/48

60 KG Giampaolo M4 59 58,1 100 110 112,5 115 0,8406 112,5 94,57

 
Frantar SLO 14/09/92

67,5 KG Zan T1 15 66,4 90 90/ 95 0,7367 95 69,99
Barresi ITA 27/07/90

67,5 KG Rosario T2 17 67 90 100 110/ 0,7307 100 73,07
Daldry ENG 4/10/90

67,5 KG Micheal T2 17 65 85 90 92,5/ 0,7514 90 67,63
Novelli ITA 29/10/85

67,5 KG Alessandro JR 21 65,1 117,5 120 122,5/ 0,7503 120 90,04
Panelli ITA 23/09/71

67,5 KG Eros SR 36 66,2 140 150/ 152,5 0,7387 152,5 112,65
Mc Connnell IRE 19/10/75

67,5 KG Scott SR 31 64,9 130 145 150 0,7524 150 112,86
Ceccanti ITA 3/06/71

67,5 KG Emiliano SR 36 64,5 95 100 102,5/ 0,7568 100 75,68
Crecentini ITA 3/12/80

67,5 KG Federico SR 26 65,7 120 130 132,5/ 0,7439 130 96,71
Galieti ITA 25/01/71

67,5 KG Daniele MPF 36 66 115 122,5/ 122,5/ 0,7408 115 85,19
Morgetta ITA 9/08/60

67,5 KG Mariano M2 47 66,8 90 97,5 100/ 0,7327 97,5 71,44
Lobachev RUS 10/05/41

67,5 KG Vladimir M6 66 65,9 82,5 87,5 90/ 0,7418 87,5 64,91
Marci ITA 3/06/58

67,5 KG Francesco M2 49 67 110 115/ 115/ 0,7307 110 80,38
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Weight 3 FLIGHT Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Mundi ENG 29/12/89
75 KG Harjinder T2 17 72,7 87,5 92,5 95/ 0,6812 92,5 63,01

Busuito ITA 16/12/90
75 KG Salvatore T2 16 67,9 85 90/ 90 0,722 90 64,98

O'Boyle ENG 6/10/90
75 KG Joshua T2 17 74,8 80 87,5/ 87,5/ 0,6659 80 53,27

 
Rozov RUS 17/06/88

75 KG Andrey T3 19 74,9 100 105 115 0,6652 115 76,50
Cosmai ITA 5/01/80

75 KG Mauro SR 27 74,1 137,5 142,5 147,5/ 0,6708 142,5 95,59
Bazzanella ITA 4/03/85

75 KG Luca JR 22 71,7 95 100 105 0,689 105 72,35
De Gemnado ITA 11/11/85

75 KG Giuseppe JR 21 74,2 95 100/ 100/ 0,6701 95 63,66

 
Rozov RUS 17/06/88

75 KG Andrey SR 19 74,9 100 105 115 0,6652 115 76,50
Botta ITA 15/01/76

75 KG Alberto SR 31 68,4 150 160 170/ 0,7174 160 114,78
Cusumano FRA 6/12/70

75 KG Cyrille SR 36 74,2 130 140 145/ 0,6701 140 93,81
Ionni ITA 1/01/68

75 KG Gianluca SR 39 73,7 125 125 127,5 0,6737 127,5 85,90

 

 
Giansante ITA 10/04/64

75 KG Danilo M1 43 71,9 100/ 105/ 105/ 0,6874
Semenichenko RUS 19/03/59

75 KG Gennady M2 48 73,4 132,5 142,5/ 142,5/ 0,676 132,5 89,57
Schipani FRA 8/05/61

75 KG Victor M2 46 73,5 135 142,5 145/ 0,6752 142,5 96,22
Dessalvi ITA 13/05/53

75 KG Antonello M3 54 74,1 140 147,5/ 147,5/ 0,6708 140 93,91
Huchet FRA 23/08/38

75 KG Marc M6 69 73,7 100 102,5/ 0,6737 100 67,37
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Weight 4 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Maniscalco ITA 31/08/91
82,5 KG Felice T2 16 82,5 115 122,5 127,5/ 0,6193 122,5 75,86

 
Geisser SWI 23/08/84

82,5 KG Sandro JR 23 80,2 125 130 132,5/ 0,6318 130 82,13
Joseph ENG 23/07/71

82,5 KG Mike SR 36 80,3 175 182,5 185/ 0,6312 182,5 115,19
Mc Connell IRE 12/11/71

82,5 KG Mark SR 35 81,7 160 170 185/ 0,6235 170 106,00
Le Maitre FRA 14/08/70

82,5 KG Fréderic SR 37 82,2 155/ 155/ 155/ 0,6209
Tempest ENG 4/05/71

82,5 KG Phillip SR 36 80,2 140 145 150/ 0,6318 145 91,61
Herd ENG 11/08/83

82,5 KG Max SR 24 76,6 140 145 150/ 0,6537 145 94,79
Zaccagni ITA 26/12/72

82,5 KG Antonio SR 34 82,5 135 145 150/ 0,6193 145 89,80
Prevot FRA 16/06/74

82,5 KG Jerome SR 33 82,5 135 142,5 150/ 0,6193 142,5 88,25
Nardulli ITA 26/08/74

82,5 KG Paolo SR 33 81 120 130 132,5/ 0,6273 130 81,55
Barbieri ITA 2/10/78

82,5 KG Ciro SR 29 81,6 110 117,5 120/ 0,6241 117,5 73,33
Sanna ITA 20/03/80

82,5 KG Alessandro MPF 27 78,6 130 135/ 135/ 0,6412 130 83,36

 
Tempest ENG 4/05/71

82,5 KG Phillip MPF 36 80,2 140 145 150/ 0,6318 145 91,61
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Weight 5 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Lungaro ITA 2/06/67
82,5 KG Nicola M1 40 81,4 140 150 162,5/ 0,6251 150 93,77

Linnett ENG 18/01/64
82,5 KG Peter M1 43 76,9 140 142,5/ 142,5/ 0,6517 140 91,24

Valfrey FRA 23/02/65
82,5 KG Patrick M1 42 81,9 135 142,5 145 0,6224 145 90,25

 
Leprovost FRA 1/05/59

82,5 KG Thierry M2 48 81,9 140 145/ 145/ 0,6224 140 87,14
Giorno ITA 26/09/62

82,5 KG Angelo M2 45 81,8 120 125/ 125/ 0,623 120 74,76

 
El-Aawar FRA 11/02/51

82,5 KG Fouad M4 56 81,9 120/ 120 0,6224 120 74,69
Rioland FRA 21/04/48

82,5 KG Michel M4 59 82 120 125 130/ 0,6219 125 77,74
Giramonti ITA 26/06/50

82,5 KG Roberto M4 57 75,3 100 105 107,5/ 0,6624 105 69,55

 

 
Fava ITA 24/08/47

82,5 KG Edoardo M5 60 80,7 100 105 110 0,629 110 69,19

 
Polese ITA 11/11/41

82,5 KG Ilio M6 65 76,9 117,5 120 121 0,6517 120 78,20

 
Laving FRA 14/12/34

82,5 KG Pierre M7 72 80,8 97,5 102,5 107,5 108 0,6284 107,5 67,55
Charbit FRA 3/08/33

82,5 KG Andre M7 74 75,8 92,5 97,5/ 97,5/ 0,659 92,5 60,96
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Weight 6 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Gladkikh RUS 28/09/90
90 KG Roman T2 17 86,3 110 115/ 115/ 0,6009 110 66,10

 
Pontrelli ITA 24/11/85

90 KG Angelo JR 21 85,6 137,5 140 147,5 0,6041 147,5 89,10

 
Vorobiev RUS 26/01/78

90 KG Sergey SR 29 89,9 170 172,5 177,5 0,5857 177,5 103,96
Ranieri ITA 8/07/74

90 KG Vanni SR 33 88,2 160 160 172,5/ 0,5926 160 94,82
Natale ITA 25/08/83

90 KG Mickele SR 24 84,6 130/ 130/ 130/ 0,6088
Smet BEL 9/08/68

90 KG Rudy SR 39 85,5 125 130 132,5/ 0,6045 130 78,59
Jachim USA 2/07/62

90 KG John SR 45 88,7 145 150/ 150/ 0,5905 145 85,62
Haines ENG 23/06/74

90 KG Mark MPF 33 88,6 130 135/ 137,5 0,591 137,5 81,26

 
Dermelev EST 2/07/59

90 KG Sergey M2 48 87,5 145 155 160/ 0,5956 155 92,32
Jachim USA 2/07/62

90 KG John M2 45 88,7 145 150/ 150/ 0,5905 145 85,62
Grudé FRA 27/12/58

90 KG Thierry M2 48 88,4 137,5 142,5 145 0,5918 145 85,81
Bonazza ITA 22/01/59

90 KG Luciano M2 48 83,1 125 130 132,5/ 0,6162 130 80,11
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Weight 7 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Nasroune FRA 6/02/66
90 KG Kamel M1 41 89,7 150 150 160/ 0,5865 150 87,98

Cavallaro ITA 11/03/66
90 KG Andrea M1 41 85,9 132,5 140/ 140 0,6027 140 84,38

Lomov ITA 6/02/64
90 KG Sergey M1 43 90 130 140/ 140 0,5853 140 81,94

 
Orlando ITA 11/03/56

90 KG Cosimo M3 51 90 165 170 177,5/ 0,5853 170 99,50
Nazaret FRA 7/11/56

90 KG Thierry M3 50 89,1 140 140 145/ 0,5889 140 82,45
White ENG 11/09/56

90 KG Larry M3 51 85,4 120 135 145/ 0,605 135 81,68

 
Panier FRA 10/08/52

90 KG Jean M4 55 87,9 135 140 142,5/ 0,5939 140 83,15
John WAL 1/09/50

90 KG David M4 57 90 105 107,5/ 0,5853 105 61,46

 
Sifano ITA 5/09/47

90 KG Gennaro M5 60 86,8 120 130/ 130 0,5986 130 77,82
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Weight 8 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Fomochkin RUS 1/02/65
100 KG Andrey SR 42 95,6 180 185 190 0,566 190 107,54

Thomas ENG 22/02/72
100 KG Neil SR 35 97 160 160 170/ 0,5619 160 89,90

Bultemeier USA 9/10/63
100 KG James SR 44 98,2 145 145 152,5 0,5586 152,5 85,19

Sudano ITA 16/10/79
100 KG Francesco SR 28 96,4 145 150 155/ 0,5636 150 84,54

Daly IRE 4/07/77
100 KG Derek SR 30 97,3 142,5 150 152,5 0,561 152,5 85,55

La Rosa ITA 25/02/81
100 KG Martino SR 26 97,5 120 132,5 137,5 0,5605 137,5 77,07

 
Vacca ITA 22/11/79

100 KG Salvatore MPF 27 97,6 160 170 175/ 0,5602 170 95,23
Jacky SWI 29/01/72

100 KG Gerard MPF 35 96,9 140 150/ 150/ 0,5622 140 78,71
Fomochkin RUS 1/02/65

100 KG Andrey MPF 42 95,6 180 185 190 0,566 190 107,54

 
Fomochkin RUS 1/02/65

100 KG Andrey M1 42 95,6 180 185 190 0,566 190 107,54
Giles ENG 7/08/64

100 KG Marc M1 43 98,8 145 152,5/ 152,5 0,557 152,5 84,94
Bianchi ITA 22/06/64

100 KG Renato M1 43 100 170 180/ 192,5/ 0,554 170 94,18
Bultemeier USA 9/10/63

100 KG James M1 44 98,2 145 145 152,5 0,5586 152,5 85,19
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

Weight 9 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Gianovitto ITA 23/03/61
100 KG Antonio M2 46 99,4 110 120 125/ 0,5555 120 66,66

 
Flett SCT 6/02/56

100 KG Martin M3 51 97 145 155 160/ 0,5619 155 87,09
Felki ITA 13/05/56

100 KG Alberto M3 51 92,5 140/ 140/ 140/ 0,5761

 
Bellevergue FRA 14/11/50

100 KG Alain M4 56 98,9 130 135 140 0,5568 140 77,95

 
Alain FRA 12/10/43

100 KG Jean-Louis M5 64 98,8 145 150 155/ 0,557 150 83,55
Rafele ITA 25/09/44

100 KG Francesco M5 63 93,9 140 145/ 145/ 0,5714 140 80,00
Barbieri ITA 26/10/45

100 KG Vincenzo M5 61 99,4 125 140 150 0,5555 150 83,33

 
Volpis ITA 20/06/42

100 KG Roberto M6 65 97,6 130 137,5 142,5 0,5602 142,5 79,83

 
Gianovitto ITA 23/03/61

100 KG Antonio MPF 46 99,4 110 120 125/ 0,5555 120 66,66
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Weight 10 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Di Martino ITA 27/04/88
110 KG Mattia T3 19 110 130 140/ 140/ 0,5365 130 69,75

Chekrenev RUS 2/01/84
110 KG Valentin JR 23 102,5 150 155 160 0,5485 160 87,76

 
Chekrenev RUS 2/01/84

110 KG Valentin SR 23 102,5 150 155 160 0,5485 160 87,76
Donati USA 16/12/63

110 KG Raoul SR 43 108,4 197,5 202,5/ 212,5/ 0,5385 197,5 106,35
Bossi USA 1/08/66

110 KG Paul SR 41 107,2 200 210 215 220/ 0,5402 215 116,14
Bertrand FRA 11/01/78

110 KG Daniel SR 29 109 190 197,5 217,5/ 0,5377 197,5 106,20
Hernandez FRA 7/07/81

110 KG David SR 26 110 175 180/ 180 0,5365 180 96,57
Svalina USA 23/11/70

110 KG John SR 36 108,6 175/ 177,5 182,5/ 0,5382 177,5 95,53
Marino ITA 17/01/73

110 KG Andrea SR 34 100,9 110 120 130/ 0,5519 120 66,23

 
Donati USA 16/12/63

110 KG Raoul M1 43 108,4 197,5 202,5/ 212,5/ 0,5385 197,5 106,35
Bossi USA 1/08/66

110 KG Paul M1 41 107,2 200 210 215 220/ 0,5402 215 116,14
Ferrara ITA 4/09/67

110 KG Davide M1 40 101,2 110 115/ 115 0,5513 115 63,40

 
Pilling ENG 7/12/54

110 KG Leslie M3 52 110 135 140 145 0,5365 145 77,79

 
Gardie FRA 1/12/48

110 KG Hubert M4 58 104,9 150 160/ 160/ 0,5439 150 81,59
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Weight 11 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Dechamps BEL 1/09/93
125 KG Sebastien T1 14 120 85 92,5/ 92,5/ 0,527 85 44,80

Dechamps BEL 12/03/88
125 KG Jérôme T3 19 116 115 120 0,5305 120 63,66

Avrunin ISR 18/02/82
125 KG David SR 25 119 190/ 190/ 190/ 0,5279

Goodwin ENG 15/10/70
125 KG Matthew SR 37 117,7 170 175 177,5 0,529 177,5 93,90

Ortega SWI 29/07/71
125 KG Michel SR / MPF 36 115,2 165 172,5/ 172,5 0,5312 172,5 91,63

Wright USA 6/09/80
125 KG Jeremy SR 27 111,1 160 170 175/ 0,5352 170 90,98

Intile ITA 22/10/67
125 KG Antonnio SR 39 115 125 130 132,5 0,5314 132,5 70,41

Linde SWI 9/02/63
125 KG Mario M1 44 122,4 185 190 192,5 0,5244 192,5 100,95

 
Thioux FRA 9/10/64

125 KG Aimé M1 43 123,6 170 172,5 175 0,523 175 91,53
De Luca SWI 18/04/53

125 KG Jimi M3 54 112,3 165 165 175/ 0,5339 165 88,09
Brusco ITA 3/08/53

125 KG Enrico M3 54 119 160 170 180 0,5279 180 95,02

 
Maniscalco ITA 21/01/65

145 KG Rosario M1 42 135,4 170 177,5/ 177,5/ 0,5085 170 86,45
Sapozhkov RUS 15/05/67

145 KG Vadim SR 40 135 165 170 175/ 0,509 170 86,53
Sapozhkov RUS 14/05/67

145 KG Vadim M1 40 135 165 170 175/ 0,509 170 86,53
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RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women
Name Nation B. W age cat result Points

1 - 53 KG Galetti Maura ITA 51,5 34 SR 57,5 56,13
2 - 70 KG Bradley Manon ENG 67,6 40 M1 70 54,57
3 - 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 43,1 67 M6 45 50,67
4 - 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 43,1 67 SR 45 50,67
5 - 63 KG Barbieri Anna ITA 62,3 22 JR 60 50,02
6 - 70 KG Zilke Kim ENG 63,5 23 JR 57,5 47,16
7 - 80 KG Perrone Susanna ITA 76,5 43 M1 65 46,24
8 - 55,5 KG Bettens Delphine BEL 55,4 23 JR 50 45,97
9 - 50,5 KG Pinna Corda Adriana ITA 49,6 46 M2 45 45,29

10 - 90 KG Segal Yulia RUS 82,9 44SR / M1 67,5 45,27
11 - 70 KG Rotondi Anna ITA 67,6 37 SR 57,5 44,83
12 - 80 KG Coppola Grazia ITA 76,5 24 SR 62,5 44,46
13 - 50,5 KG Mantegazza Eva ITA 48,6 29 SR 42,5 43,49

 POINTS
1 110 KG Bossi Paul USA 107,2 41 SR 215 116,14
2 110 KG Bossi Paul USA 107,2 41 M1 215 116,14
3 82,5 KG Joseph Mike ENG 80,3 36 SR 182,5 115,19
4 75 KG Botta Alberto ITA 68,4 31 SR 160 114,78
5 67,5 KG Mc Connnell Scott IRE 64,9 31 SR 150 112,86
6 67,5 KG Panelli Eros ITA 66,2 36 SR 152,5 112,65
7 100 KG Fomochkin Andrey RUS 95,6 42 SR 190 107,54
8 100 KG Fomochkin Andrey RUS 95,6 42 MPF 190 107,54
9 100 KG Fomochkin Andrey RUS 95,6 42 M1 190 107,54

10 110 KG Donati Raoul USA 108,4 43 SR 197,5 106,35
11 110 KG Donati Raoul USA 108,4 43 M1 197,5 106,35
12 110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 109 29 SR 197,5 106,20
13 82,5 KG Mc Connell Mark IRE 81,7 35 SR 170 106,00
14 90 KG Vorobiev Sergey RUS 89,9 29 SR 177,5 103,96
15 125 KG Linde Mario SWI 122,4 44 M1 192,5 100,95
16 90 KG Orlando Cosimo ITA 90 51 M3 170 99,50
17 67,5 KG Crecentini Federico ITA 65,7 26 SR 130 96,71
18 110 KG Hernandez David FRA 110 26 SR 180 96,57
19 75 KG Schipani Victor FRA 73,5 46 M2 142,5 96,22
20 75 KG Cosmai Mauro ITA 74,1 27 SR 142,5 95,59
21 110 KG Svalina John USA 108,6 36 SR 177,5 95,53
22 100 KG Vacca Salvatore ITA 97,6 27 MPF 170 95,23
23 125 KG Brusco Enrico ITA 119 54 M3 180 95,02
24 90 KG Ranieri Vanni ITA 88,2 33 SR 160 94,82
25 82,5 KG Herd Max ENG 76,6 24 SR 145 94,79
26 60 KG Serra Giampaolo ITA 58,1 59 M4 112,5 94,57
27 100 KG Bianchi Renato ITA 100 43 M1 170 94,18
28 75 KG Dessalvi Antonello ITA 74,1 54 M3 140 93,91
29 125 KG Goodwin Matthew ENG 117,7 37 SR 177,5 93,90
30 75 KG Cusumano Cyrille FRA 74,2 36 SR 140 93,81
31 82,5 KG Lungaro Nicola ITA 81,4 40 M1 150 93,77
32 90 KG Dermelev Sergey EST 87,5 48 M2 155 92,32
33 125 KG Ortega Michel SWI 115,2 36SR / MPF172,5 91,63
34 82,5 KG Tempest Phillip ENG 80,2 36 SR 145 91,61
35 82,5 KG Tempest Phillip ENG 80,2 36 MPF 145 91,61
36 125 KG Thioux Aimé FRA 123,6 43 M1 175 91,53
37 82,5 KG Linnett Peter ENG 76,9 43 M1 140 91,24
38 125 KG Wright Jeremy USA 111,1 27 SR 170 90,98
39 82,5 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 81,9 42 M1 145 90,25
40 67,5 KG Novelli Alessandro ITA 65,1 21 JR 120 90,04
41 100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 97 35 SR 160 89,90
42 82,5 KG Zaccagni Antonio ITA 82,5 34 SR 145 89,80
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43 75 KG Semenichenko Gennady RUS 73,4 48 M2 132,5 89,57
44 90 KG Pontrelli Angelo ITA 85,6 21 JR 147,5 89,10
45 82,5 KG Prevot Jerome FRA 82,5 33 SR 142,5 88,25
46 125 KG De Luca Jimi SWI 112,3 54 M3 165 88,09
47 90 KG Nasroune Kamel FRA 89,7 41 M1 150 87,98
48 110 KG Chekrenev Valentin RUS 102,5 23 JR 160 87,76
49 110 KG Chekrenev Valentin RUS 102,5 23 SR 160 87,76
50 82,5 KG Leprovost Thierry FRA 81,9 48 M2 140 87,14
51 100 KG Flett Martin SCT 97 51 M3 155 87,09
52 145 KG Sapozhkov Vadim RUS 135 40 SR 170 86,53
53 145 KG Maniscalco Rosario ITA 135,4 42 M1 170 86,45
54 75 KG Ionni Gianluca ITA 73,7 39 SR 127,5 85,90
55 90 KG Grudé Thierry FRA 88,4 48 M2 145 85,81
56 90 KG Jachim John USA 88,7 45 SR 145 85,62
57 90 KG Jachim John USA 88,7 45 M2 145 85,62
58 100 KG Daly Derek IRE 97,3 30 SR 152,5 85,55
59 67,5 KG Galieti Daniele ITA 66 36 MPF 115 85,19
60 100 KG Bultemeier James USA 98,2 44 SR 152,5 85,19
61 100 KG Giles Marc ENG 98,8 43 M1 152,5 84,94
62 100 KG Sudano Francesco ITA 96,4 28 SR 150 84,54
63 90 KG Cavallaro Andrea ITA 85,9 41 M1 140 84,38
64 100 KG Alain Jean-Louis FRA 98,8 64 M5 150 83,55
65 82,5 KG Sanna Alessandro ITA 78,6 27 MPF 130 83,36
66 100 KG Barbieri Vincenzo ITA 99,4 61 M5 150 83,33
67 90 KG Panier Jean FRA 87,9 55 M4 140 83,15
68 90 KG Nazaret Thierry FRA 89,1 50 M3 140 82,45
69 82,5 KG Geisser Sandro SWI 80,2 23 JR 130 82,13
70 90 KG Lomov Sergey ITA 90 43 M1 140 81,94
71 90 KG White Larry ENG 85,4 51 M3 135 81,68
72 110 KG Gardie Hubert FRA 104,9 58 M4 150 81,59
73 82,5 KG Nardulli Paolo ITA 81 33 SR 130 81,55
74 90 KG Haines Mark ENG 88,6 33 MPF 137,5 81,26
75 67,5 KG Marci Francesco ITA 67 49 M2 110 80,38
76 90 KG Bonazza Luciano ITA 83,1 48 M2 130 80,11
77 100 KG Rafele Francesco ITA 93,9 63 M5 140 80,00
78 100 KG Volpis Roberto ITA 97,6 65 M6 142,5 79,83
79 100 KG Jacky Gerard SWI 96,9 35 MPF 140 78,71
80 90 KG Smet Rudy BEL 85,5 39 SR 130 78,59
81 82,5 KG Polese Ilio ITA 76,9 65 M6 120 78,20
82 100 KG Bellevergue Alain FRA 98,9 56 M4 140 77,95
83 90 KG Sifano Gennaro ITA 86,8 60 M5 130 77,82
84 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 110 52 M3 145 77,79
85 60 KG Moreiro Jean-Michel FRA 59,6 54 M3 95 77,76
86 82,5 KG Rioland Michel FRA 82 59 M4 125 77,74
87 100 KG La Rosa Martino ITA 97,5 26 SR 137,5 77,07
88 75 KG Rozov Andrey RUS 74,9 19 T3 115 76,50
89 75 KG Rozov Andrey RUS 74,9 19 SR 115 76,50
90 82,5 KG Maniscalco Felice ITA 82,5 16 T2 122,5 75,86
91 67,5 KG Ceccanti Emiliano ITA 64,5 36 SR 100 75,68
92 82,5 KG Giorno Angelo ITA 81,8 45 M2 120 74,76
93 82,5 KG El-Aawar Fouad FRA 81,9 56 M4 120 74,69
94 82,5 KG Barbieri Ciro ITA 81,6 29 SR 117,5 73,33
95 67,5 KG Barresi Rosario ITA 67 17 T2 100 73,07
96 75 KG Bazzanella Luca ITA 71,7 22 JR 105 72,35
97 67,5 KG Morgetta Mariano ITA 66,8 47 M2 97,5 71,44
98 125 KG Intile Antonnio ITA 115 39 SR 132,5 70,41
99 67,5 KG Frantar Zan SLO 66,4 15 T1 95 69,99

100 110 KG Di Martino Mattia ITA 110 19 T3 130 69,75
101 82,5 KG Giramonti Roberto ITA 75,3 57 M4 105 69,55
102 82,5 KG Fava Edoardo ITA 80,7 60 M5 110 69,19
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103 67,5 KG Daldry Micheal ENG 65 17 T2 90 67,63
104 82,5 KG Laving Pierre FRA 80,8 72 M7 107,5 67,55
105 75 KG Huchet Marc FRA 73,7 69 M6 100 67,37
106 100 KG Gianovitto Antonio ITA 99,4 46 M2 120 66,66
107 100 KG Gianovitto Antonio ITA 99,4 46 MPF 120 66,66
108 110 KG Marino Andrea ITA 100,9 34 SR 120 66,23
109 90 KG Gladkikh Roman RUS 86,3 17 T2 110 66,10
110 75 KG Busuito Salvatore ITA 67,9 16 T2 90 64,98
111 67,5 KG Lobachev Vladimir RUS 65,9 66 M6 87,5 64,91
112 125 KG Dechamps Jérôme BEL 116 19 T3 120 63,66
113 75 KG De Gemnado Giuseppe ITA 74,2 21 JR 95 63,66
114 110 KG Ferrara Davide ITA 101,2 40 M1 115 63,40
115 75 KG Mundi Harjinder ENG 72,7 17 T2 92,5 63,01
116 52 KG Briganti Daniele ITA 50,2 17 T2 62,5 61,99
117 90 KG John David WAL 90 57 M4 105 61,46
118 82,5 KG Charbit Andre FRA 75,8 74 M7 92,5 60,96
119 60 KG Smith Steve USA 58,8 73 SR 72,5 60,18
120 60 KG Smith Steve USA 58,8 73 M7 72,5 60,18
121 75 KG O'Boyle Joshua ENG 74,8 17 T2 80 53,27
122 125 KG Dechamps Sebastien BEL 120 14 T1 85 44,80
123 125 KG Avrunin David ISR 119 25 SR
124 82,5 KG Le Maitre Fréderic FRA 82,2 37 SR
125 100 KG Felki Alberto ITA 92,5 51 M3
126 75 KG Giansante Danilo ITA 71,9 43 M1
127 90 KG Natale Mickele ITA 84,6 24 SR
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